
Y11 PPE timetable March 2022

WEEK A
Session 1

Period 1 and 2 (9.00 – 11.05)

Session 2

Period 3 and 4 (11.25 – 1.25)

Tues 8th March 11X Maths 1 (1hr 30) 11Y Maths 1 (1hr 30)

Wed 9th March* 11X English 1 (1hr 45) 11Y English 1 (1hr 45)

Thurs 10th March* 11X English 2 (1hr 45) 11Y English 2 (1hr 45)

Fri 11th March
Biology 1 (1hr 45)

Science (Biology 1) F (1hr 10)
Science (Biology 1) H (1hr 10)

WEEK B
Session 1

Period 1 and 2 (9.00 – 11.05)

Session 2

Period 3 and 4 (11.25 – 1.25)

Mon 14th March 11X Maths 2 (1hr 30) 11Y Maths 2 (1hr 30)

Tues 15th March
Chemistry 1 (1hr 45)

Science (Chemistry 1) F (1hr 10)
Science (Chemistry 1) H (1hr 10)

Wed 16th March 11X Maths 3 (1hr 30) 11Y Maths 3 (1hr 30)

Thurs 17th March
Physics 1 (1hr 45)

Science (Physics 1) F (1hr 10)
Science (Physics 1) H (1hr 10)

Fri 18th March
Biology 2 (1hr 45)

Science (Biology 2) F (1hr 10)
Science (Biology 2) H (1hr 10)

WEEK A
Session 1

Period 1 and 2 (9.00 – 11.05)

Session 2

Period 3 and 4 (11.25 – 1.25)

Mon 21st
Chemistry 2 (1hr 45)

Science (Chemistry 2)F (1hr 10)
Science (Chemistry 2) H (1hr 10)

Tues 22nd

Wed 23rd
Physics 2 (1hr 45)

Science (Physics 2) F (1hr 10)
Science (Physics 2) H (1hr 10)

WEEK B
Session 1

Period 1 and 2 (9.00 – 11.05)

Session 2

Period 3 and 4 (11.25 – 1.25)

Tues 26th April 11X English Lit 2 (1hr 40) 11Y English Lit 2 (1hr 40)

*Students who miss English papers on 9th or 10th March due to food practicals, will take these papers on 11th March 

before or after their science exam.
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